DESCRIPTION
• A high quality all purpose economy strip in a three
or four lamp. cross section, offered in a variety of T8
configurations.
HOUSING
• Heavy duty die formed 20 gauge steel housing.
• Snap in socket end plates.
• Slide on ballast cover with tool less retention.

UNV*
(120/277)
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: WS5314PPN120-EM55
Prefix           #Lamps            Lamp            Ballast Style (select one)      Voltage              Factory Installed Options
Dimming Ballast  - Consult Factory
GLR
Internal Fast Blow Fuse
GMF
Internal Slow Blow Fuse
EM55
300 - 700 Lumen EM Pack
-
-
A
A
B
B
C
4  LAMP
A : 2  7/8”
B : 8  9/16”
C : 6  3/42”
C
PIN*
Performance Instant Start
Normal Light Output <10% THD
PPN
Performance Programmed Start
Normal Light Output <10% THD
PPN
Performance Programmed Start
Normal Light Output <10% THD
PPNBL 1
Performance Programmed Start
Normal Light Output
Bi-Level Switching<10% THD
1  PPNBLavailable only in 54w HO units
*UNV ballast in PIN only
DIMENSIONS
40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
36"
3 1/2"
18"
A
B
C
72"
3 1/2"
12"
36"
8"
B
C
A
Individual
Tandem
WS5 Series
WIDE  STRIP
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A= 24”
B= 12 ”
C = 5”
A= 36”
B= 18”
C = 5”
2’ Unit       3‘ Unit        4’ Unit       6’ Unit
A= 48”
B= 24”
C = 5”
A= 72”
B= 36”
C =5”